
Final

Day Date Time Race Cat. Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Thursday 01.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9
Friday 02.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9

Saturday 03.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9
Sunday 04.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9 Tour du Doubs 2 8
Monday 05.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9 Maryland Cycling Classic 2 8

Tuesday 06.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9
Wednesday 07.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9

Thursday 08.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9
Friday 09.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9 10-14-18-21 GP de Quebec 5 9

Saturday 10.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9 10-14-18-21 GP de Fourmies 4 8
Sunday 11.09.22 9-15-19-22 Vuelta 5 9 10-14-18-21 GP de Montreal 5 9
Monday 12.09.22

Tuesday 13.09.22 Giro della Toscana 2 8 14-18-22 Luxembourg 3 8
Wednesday 14.09.22 GP de Wallonie 3 8 14-18-22 Luxembourg 3 8

Thursday 15.09.22 Coppa Sabatani 3 8 14-18-22 Luxembourg 3 8
Friday 16.09.22 Kampioenschaap van Vlaanderen 2 8 14-18-22 Luxembourg 3 8

Saturday 17.09.22 GP van Petegem 3 8 14-18-22 Luxembourg 3 8
Sunday 18.09.22 11-18 WC ITT 3 4 15-22 Gooikse Pijl 2 8
Monday 19.09.22 14-21 Memorial Pantani 2 8 10-19 GP Isbergues 2 8

Tuesday 20.09.22
Wednesday 21.09.22 Lichtervelde 2 8

Thursday 22.09.22
Friday 23.09.22

Saturday 24.09.22 Paris-Chauny 2 8
Sunday 25.09.22 10-15-20 World Championship 3 8
Monday 26.09.22

Tuesday 27.09.22 9-15-20 Cro Race 2 8
Wednesday 28.09.22 9-15-20 Cro Race 2 8

Thursday 29.09.22 Coppa Agostoni 3 8 9-15-20 Cro Race 2 8
Friday 30.09.22 Famenne Ardenne 2 8 9-15-20 Cro Race 2 8
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